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Foldekasse W - 221 - 400x300x220/60 mm - bla

SKU: 24043000

Additional Information

Recycling code

Internal dimensions
External dimensions
Units per pallet
Miscellaneous

Suitable for direct contact with food
Temperature resistance
Material

Colour

Handle hole

Contents

Weight

05 PP
370x270x215 mm
400x300x220 mm
200
Bestillingsvare
Yes

fra -18°C til +40°C
PP Plastic

Blue

Yes
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